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2014 1250SL

PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME

GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
CAP (Ref # 11012)

PLATE (Ref # 13272)

HARNESS (Ref # 26031)

SWITCH,THERMO (Ref # 27010)
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.-W/PUMP (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-RAD. (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,W/PUMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,OVER FLOW (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.-RESERVOIR (Ref # 39062D)
STAY-COMP,RADIATOR (Ref # 39137)
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)

COLLAR,6.5X10X14.1 (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,6.3X8.3X16 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,WP,6X14 (Ref # 92154)

BOLT (Ref # 92154A)

BOLT (Ref # 92154B)

DAMPER,RADIATOR (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP,13MM DIA. (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

11009-1145
11012-1084
13272-1876
26031-1897
27010-0755
39061-0696
39062-0640
39062-0641
39062-0642
39062-0643
39062-0644
39137-0615
43078-0570
49085-0010
59502-0604
92027-1183
92037-1589
92075-1947
92152-0286
92153-1598
92154-1289
92154-1442
92154-1443
92161-1648
92171-0338
92171-1415
92173-1187
92173-147
92210-0906
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
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2014 7250SL Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130) 130BA0616 2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref# 130A) 130BB0610 1
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