

2014 Z250SL

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1145	1
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1084	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272)	13272-1876	1
HARNESS (Ref # 26031)	26031-1897	1
SWITCH,THERMO (Ref # 27010)	27010-0755	1
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)	39061-0696	1
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.-W/PUMP (Ref # 39062)	39062-0640	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-RAD. (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0641	1
HOSE-COOLING,W/PUMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 39062B)	39062-0642	1
HOSE-COOLING,OVER FLOW (Ref # 39062C)	39062-0643	1
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.-RESERVOIR (Ref # 39062D)	39062-0644	1
STAY-COMP,RADIATOR (Ref # 39137)	39137-0615	1
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-0570	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-0010	1
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)	59502-0604	1
COLLAR,6.5X10X14.1 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1183	3
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1589	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1947	2
COLLAR,6.3X8.3X16 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0286	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1598	3
BOLT,FLANGED,WP,6X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1289	2
BOLT (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1442	2
BOLT (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1443	2
DAMPER,RADIATOR (Ref # 92161)	92161-1648	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0338	2
CLAMP,13MM DIA. (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1415	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1187	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1471	1
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0906	4

2014 Z250SL

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)	130BA0616	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130A)	130BB0610	1